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ROLLNO
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50          

PRAC. 
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MAX/MIN

SEMINAR. SUB.

TOT.

750/375

OBT.P

RE.YE

750

F/H Name

M Name 125/50

MAX/MIN

PROJECT. 

DIV.

PT.J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT.J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

MAY-2023

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00001B

DIVYA SIDUJA

DEEPAK SIDUJA

REG ENGLISH

57

64

61

70

41

40

41

39

252 161 PASS

2201000122010001

FGEN
106 20 539 471 1010

CHANDNI SIDUJA

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00002B

GOVIND SAPRE

MOHPAT SAPRE

REG ENGLISH

63

62

63

81

41

40

39

41

269 161 PASS

2201000222010002

MOBC
103 20 553 539 1092

ANJORA SAPRE
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NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE 

STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.
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CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

MAY-2023

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00003B

HARSHITA PRAJAPATI

KAILASH PATI

REG ENGLISH

52

60

61

68

40

40

41

40

241 161 PASS

2201000322010003

FOBC
104 21 527 529 1056

RANJANA PRAJAPATI

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00004B

KAJAL BHARTI

SANTULAL BHARTI

REG ENGLISH

60

68

72

71

39

41

41

38

271 159 PASS

2201000422010004

FSC
103 20 553 518 1071

ASHA BAI
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NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).
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STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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PROT.
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IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 
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LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00005B

MEENAZ SIDDIQUEE

ABDUL HAMEED SIDDIQUEE

REG ENGLISH

56

61

62

63

40

39

43

39

242 161 PASS

2201000522010005

FGEN
102 20 525 493 1018

TABASSUM SIDDIQUEE

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00006B

NIKHIL SHARMA

SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA

REG ENGLISH

51

62

60

50

41

40

40

38

223 159 PASS

2201000622010006

MOBC
100 20 502 454 956

KAVITA SHARMA

PREPARED BY...................... CHECKED BY.....................

NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE 

STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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F/H Name

M Name 125/50
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PT.J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT.J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

MAY-2023

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00007B

NIKITA MANJHI

SANJAY KUMAR MANJHI

REG ENGLISH

55

59

53

67

43

40

42

44

234 169 PASS

2201000722010007

FST
105 21 529 484 1013

MANJARI MANJHI

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00009B

RAHUL

JAIRAM VERMA

REG ENGLISH

55

55

60

61

42

40

40

41

231 163 PASS

2201000922010009

MOBC
104 21 519 486 1005

AHILYA BAI
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STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.
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ROLLNO
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50          

PRAC. 

25/10 

MAX/MIN

SEMINAR. SUB.

TOT.

750/375

OBT.P

RE.YE
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F/H Name

M Name 125/50

MAX/MIN

PROJECT. 

DIV.

PT.J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.) PT.J.N.M. MEDICAL COLLEGE RAIPUR (C.G.)

PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH  SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF 

CHHATTISGARH,  RAIPUR (C.G.)

MAY-2023

GENT.ENGNG.GENO. AND 

PROT.

HUM. GENT. AND HUM.. 

GENOME

IMMUN.VACC. AND TRANS. 

TECH.

SOMATIC AND GERM. 

ENGNG. SOC.,ETHIC AND 

LEGEL ISSUE IN MED. 

BIOTECH. AND DIAG.

M-1/00010B

TUSHAR CHANDRAKAR

SHYAM MANOHAR CHANDRAKAR

REG ENGLISH

57

60

54

70

41

41

41

42

241 165 PASS

2201001022010010

MOBC
103 20 529 539 1068

KUSUM CHANDRAKAR
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NOTE 1:THE ASTERISK ADJACENT TO MARKS DENOTES FAILURE (*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE 

STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.


